
Bid Item 

#
Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price:

1 Mobilization 1 LS 16,000.00$  16,000.00$          5,000.00$    5,000.00$            15,000.00$    15,000.00$          29,130.00$    29,130.00$          48,213.00$    48,213.00$          

2 Traffic Control 1 LS 10,000.00$  10,000.00$          5,000.00$    5,000.00$            10,000.00$    10,000.00$          10,205.00$    10,205.00$          20,000.00$    20,000.00$          

3 Clearing and Grubbing 1 LS 11,000.00$  11,000.00$          5,000.00$    5,000.00$            80,000.00$    80,000.00$          15,225.00$    15,225.00$          18,000.00$    18,000.00$          

4 Grading 1 LS 39,600.00$  39,600.00$          15,000.00$  15,000.00$          165,000.00$  165,000.00$        182,390.00$  182,390.00$        195,000.00$  195,000.00$        

5 SWPPP 1 LS 16,500.00$  16,500.00$          2,500.00$    2,500.00$            10,000.00$    10,000.00$          74,350.00$    74,350.00$          10,000.00$    10,000.00$          

6 4" Asphalt Concrete 1,920 TONS 160.00$        307,200.00$        180.00$        345,600.00$        363.00$          696,960.00$        250.00$          480,000.00$        160.00$          307,200.00$        

7 8" Asphalt Concrete 115 TONS 200.00$        23,000.00$          225.00$        25,875.00$          243.00$          27,945.00$          595.00$          68,425.00$          320.00$          36,800.00$          

8 4" Aggregate Base 500 TONS 82.50$          41,250.00$          47.50$          23,750.00$          74.00$            37,000.00$          165.00$          82,500.00$          80.00$            40,000.00$          

9 Striping 1 LS 18,500.00$  18,500.00$          10,000.00$  10,000.00$          20,856.00$    20,856.00$          11,330.00$    11,330.00$          15,000.00$    15,000.00$          

10 Supplemental Work (Revokable) 1 LS 25,000.00$  25,000.00$          25,000.00$  25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          

508,050.00$       

-8.92%

0.00%

114.11%

135.08%

92.61%

111.48%

40.78%

54.57%

Bid Schedule Total:

% Over Engineer's Estimate:

% Over Low Bid:

462,725.00$                                 1,087,761.00$                                

: Correction due to calculation error.

978,555.00$                                    715,213.00$                                    

BID ABSTRACT:

Project: Madrone Channel Trail Phase 2

Project#: PR1003

Bid Opening Date & Time: 1/18/24 @ 1:30 PM

Engineer's Estimate 

(Includes construction 

contingency)

Always Paving, Inc. QLM Inc Wattis Construction Irish Excavation
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Bid Item 

#
Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price: Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price:

1 Mobilization 1 LS 16,000.00$  16,000.00$          45,266.00$    45,266.00$          58,820.00$    58,820.00$          23,924.32$    23,924.32$          93,000.00$    93,000.00$          

2 Traffic Control 1 LS 10,000.00$  10,000.00$          18,880.00$    18,880.00$          3,816.00$       3,816.00$            6,796.00$       6,796.00$            30,900.00$    30,900.00$          

3 Clearing and Grubbing 1 LS 11,000.00$  11,000.00$          45,007.00$    45,007.00$          35,036.00$    35,036.00$          15,453.97$    15,453.97$          21,100.00$    21,100.00$          

4 Grading 1 LS 39,600.00$  39,600.00$          105,657.00$  105,657.00$        133,656.00$  133,656.00$        112,605.61$  112,605.61$        235,100.00$  235,100.00$        

5 SWPPP 1 LS 16,500.00$  16,500.00$          10,502.00$    10,502.00$          4,336.00$       4,336.00$            35,595.00$    35,595.00$          74,500.00$    74,500.00$          

6 4" Asphalt Concrete 1,920 TONS 160.00$        307,200.00$        88.50$            169,920.00$        160.60$          308,352.00$        233.80$          448,896.00$        193.00$          370,560.00$        

7 8" Asphalt Concrete 115 TONS 200.00$        23,000.00$          177.00$          20,355.00$          172.00$          19,780.00$          240.10$          27,611.50$          205.00$          23,575.00$          

8 4" Aggregate Base 500 TONS 82.50$          41,250.00$          73.16$            36,580.00$          72.06$            36,030.00$          156.19$          78,095.00$          84.00$            42,000.00$          

9 Striping 1 LS 18,500.00$  18,500.00$          20,160.00$    20,160.00$          15,787.00$    15,787.00$          20,790.00$    20,790.00$          16,100.00$    16,100.00$          

10 Supplemental Work (Revokable) 1 LS 25,000.00$  25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          

508,050.00$       

BID ABSTRACT:

Project: Madrone Channel Trail Phase 2

Project#: PR1003

Bid Opening Date & Time: 1/18/24 @ 1:30 PM

Engineer's Estimate 

(Includes construction 

contingency)

Bid Schedule Total:

% Over Engineer's Estimate:

% Over Low Bid: 71.76%

83.41%

101.38%

-2.11%

7.48%

26.09%

38.44%

56.43%

497,327.00$                                    640,613.00$                                    794,767.40$                                    931,835.00$                                    

Beals Martin Galeb Paving, Inc. Innovate Concrete Inc. Precision Grade, Inc.
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Bid Item 

#
Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price:

1 Mobilization 1 LS 16,000.00$  16,000.00$          10,000.00$    10,000.00$          30,500.00$    30,500.00$          15,000.00$            15,000.00$          24,000.00$    24,000.00$          

2 Traffic Control 1 LS 10,000.00$  10,000.00$          4,500.00$       4,500.00$            11,000.00$    11,000.00$          16,000.00$            16,000.00$          56,000.00$    56,000.00$          

3 Clearing and Grubbing 1 LS 11,000.00$  11,000.00$          8,000.00$       8,000.00$            25,000.00$    25,000.00$          5,000.00$              5,000.00$            20,000.00$    20,000.00$          

4 Grading 1 LS 39,600.00$  39,600.00$          143,000.00$  143,000.00$        119,360.00$  119,360.00$        188,000.00$         188,000.00$        140,000.00$  140,000.00$        

5 SWPPP 1 LS 16,500.00$  16,500.00$          5,000.00$       5,000.00$            5,025.00$       5,025.00$            93,000.00$            93,000.00$          10,000.00$    10,000.00$          

6 4" Asphalt Concrete 1,920 TONS 160.00$        307,200.00$        150.00$          288,000.00$        184.60$          354,432.00$        170.00$                 326,400.00$        160.00$          307,200.00$        

7 8" Asphalt Concrete 115 TONS 200.00$        23,000.00$          300.00$          34,500.00$          185.00$          21,275.00$          200.00$                 23,000.00$          160.00$          18,400.00$          

8 4" Aggregate Base 500 TONS 82.50$          41,250.00$          100.00$          50,000.00$          95.20$            47,600.00$          170.00$                 85,000.00$          99.00$            49,500.00$          

9 Striping 1 LS 18,500.00$  18,500.00$          12,000.00$    12,000.00$          18,155.00$    18,155.00$          12,000.00$            12,000.00$          14,352.00$    14,352.00$          

10 Supplemental Work (Revokable) 1 LS 25,000.00$  25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          25,000.00$            25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          

508,050.00$       

BID ABSTRACT:

Project: Madrone Channel Trail Phase 2

Project#: PR1003

Bid Opening Date & Time: 1/18/24 @ 1:30 PM

Engineer's Estimate 

(Includes construction 

contingency)

Bid Schedule Total:

% Over Engineer's Estimate:

% Over Low Bid:

29.39%

42.06%

55.18%

70.38%

30.78%

43.60%

14.16%

25.34%

Joseph J. Albanese, Inc. McKim Corporation

580,000.00$                                    657,347.00$                                    788,400.00$                                           664,452.00$                                    

Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. Tri Valley Excavating Co., Inc.
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Bid Item 

#
Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price Extended Price: Unit Price: Extended Price: Unit Price: Extended Price:

1 Mobilization 1 LS 16,000.00$  16,000.00$          44,727.00$  44,727.00$          32,630.00$    32,630.00$          25,000.00$  25,000.00$          35,000.00$    35,000.00$          

2 Traffic Control 1 LS 10,000.00$  10,000.00$          5,000.00$    5,000.00$            36,600.00$    36,600.00$          12,000.00$  12,000.00$          10,000.00$    10,000.00$          

3 Clearing and Grubbing 1 LS 11,000.00$  11,000.00$          14,000.00$  14,000.00$          23,750.00$    23,750.00$          15,000.00$  15,000.00$          5,000.00$       5,000.00$            

4 Grading 1 LS 39,600.00$  39,600.00$          64,100.00$  64,100.00$          122,583.00$  122,583.00$        68,140.00$  68,140.00$          250,000.00$  250,000.00$        

5 SWPPP 1 LS 16,500.00$  16,500.00$          80,000.00$  80,000.00$          28,260.00$    28,260.00$          30,000.00$  30,000.00$          7,500.00$       7,500.00$            

6 4" Asphalt Concrete 1,920 TONS 160.00$        307,200.00$        150.00$        288,000.00$        178.00$          341,760.00$        197.00$        378,240.00$        145.00$          278,400.00$        

7 8" Asphalt Concrete 115 TONS 200.00$        23,000.00$          150.00$        17,250.00$          207.00$          23,805.00$          224.00$        25,760.00$          345.00$          39,675.00$          

8 4" Aggregate Base 500 TONS 82.50$          41,250.00$          110.00$        55,000.00$          82.00$            41,000.00$          100.00$        50,000.00$          36.85$            18,425.00$          

9 Striping 1 LS 18,500.00$  18,500.00$          14,352.00$  14,352.00$          9,852.00$       9,852.00$            10,000.00$  10,000.00$          24,000.00$    24,000.00$          

10 Supplemental Work (Revokable) 1 LS 25,000.00$  25,000.00$          25,000.00$  25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          25,000.00$  25,000.00$          25,000.00$    25,000.00$          

508,050.00$       

BID ABSTRACT:

Project: Madrone Channel Trail Phase 2

Project#: PR1003

Bid Opening Date & Time: 1/18/24 @ 1:30 PM

Engineer's Estimate 

(Includes construction 

contingency)

Bid Schedule Total:

% Over Engineer's Estimate:

% Over Low Bid:

36.40%

49.76%

19.56%

31.27%

34.88%

48.09%

25.80%

38.13%

685,240.00$                                    639,140.00$                                 693,000.00$                                    

GradeTech, Inc,

607,429.00$                                 

Granite Rock Company R&M Paving Contractors, Inc.
Coastal Paving & Excavating, 

Inc.
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